
G.M.A.A.A. Annual Senior Open & Lower Age Group Aquatic Meet 2024  
Event schedule for Saturday 29-Jun-2024 

Venue:  Ozone Swimming Pool                                               1/5 

SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.3 200 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 01:57.20 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Nidhish Mhapsekar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

6 Dhiaan Doshi Otters __:___.___ 

7 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aryan Gaikwad YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

4 Vihaan Bharwani CCI __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anay Sharma Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Atharva More RFC __:___.___ 

4 Gaurav Jaju SVP __:___.___ 

5 Prayan Hemwani RFC __:___.___ 

6 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.22 200 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:12.28 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Alefiya Dhansura CCI __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Zara Baksi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anika Kohli Otters __:___.___ 

3 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Savali Patil CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Myrah Deshpande Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Anaaya Nigam GSC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.8 100 M. Breast Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 01:08.83 Shlok Gupta (MSP) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuvraj Somani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Yash Bagwe MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Khaiz Gheewala Somaiya __:___.___ 

6 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

7 Pratik Warang MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Dhirendra Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Mattoo Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shubham Alve GAET __:___.___ 

6 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Gaikwad YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.27 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:16.12 Kareena Shankta (Forest Club) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aanchal Yadav SVP __:___.___ 

3 Zara Baksi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Yashvi Kharat MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

7 Tanishi Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Navya Rajgopal RFC __:___.___ 

2 Arni Bhandari GAET __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

4 Amelia Khan Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Vamakshi Adhikari Otters __:___.___ 

6 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 



G.M.A.A.A. Annual Senior Open & Lower Age Group Aquatic Meet 2024  
Event schedule for Saturday 29-Jun-2024 

Venue:  Ozone Swimming Pool                                               2/5 

SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.42 50 M. Butterfly Stroke -
Boys Group V  
RECORD: 01:02.34 Daksh Shah (Ozone) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyansh Walke CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Khandwala JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Kiaan Kaple Otters __:___.___ 

5 Agastya Oza Celebration __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Agnihotri CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vivaan Doshi NsCI __:___.___ 

3 Parag Mohite CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Mihir Dalvi CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Siddhant Surana RFC __:___.___ 

6 Maahir Java GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.46 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group V  
RECORD: 00:56.97 Pratyasha Guchhait (IIT Bombay 
(2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raaya Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Shaurya Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

3 Myra Mali CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Pahel Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Gatha Pawar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Kyra Kotecha GAKVSP __:___.___ 

7 Saanvi Shinde MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.17 400 M. Ind. Medley - Men  
RECORD: 04:49.47 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Khaiz Gheewala Somaiya __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.36 400 M. Ind. Medley - 
Women  
RECORD: 05:27.25 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Yashvi Kharat MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Nivedita Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.41 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Group V  
RECORD: 01:06.60 Arjun Gopalani (Khar Gym) 
(2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mihir Dalvi CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Agastya Oza Celebration __:___.___ 

4 Kiaan Kaple Otters __:___.___ 

5 Shaurya Agnihotri CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Khandwala JVPG __:___.___ 

7 Reyansh Walke CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vivaan Doshi NsCI __:___.___ 

3 Maahir Java GAKVSP __:___.___ 

4 Mirvaan Sahani Karmveer __:___.___ 

5 Siddhant Surana RFC __:___.___ 

6 Parag Mohite CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Yash Mehta Karmveer __:___.___ 

SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.45 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Group V  
RECORD: 01:03.97 Rasya Kopikar (Forest Club) 
(2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Gatha Pawar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Pahel Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Myra Mali CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Raaya Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Saanvi Shinde MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Kyra Kotecha GAKVSP __:___.___ 

5 Shaurya Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

6 Juee Sukthankar Karmveer __:___.___ 

SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Breast Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:30.00 Rudransh Mishra (Khar Gym) 
(2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

2 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

3 Khaiz Gheewala Somaiya __:___.___ 

4 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Gaikwad YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Yash Bagwe MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shubham Alve GAET __:___.___ 

3 Pratik Warang MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Dhiaan Doshi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Gaurav Jaju SVP __:___.___ 

6 Dhirendra Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Aarav Mattoo Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Mitansh Surve CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Amish Shroff Classique __:___.___ 

5 Ishan Bhatte Evershine __:___.___ 

6 Krishay Agarwal Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Shantanu Tambade SVP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.26 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:35.14 Kareena Shankta (Forest Club) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aanchal Yadav SVP __:___.___ 

3 Yashvi Kharat MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Zara Baksi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

7 Tanishi Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Elina Shrivastav Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

4 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Vamakshi Adhikari Otters __:___.___ 

6 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.19 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Men  
RECORD: 01:59.84 MGMO (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 BG Team A BG __:___.___ 

2 Khar Gym Team B Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

6 Khar Gym Team C Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.38 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:16.67 Forest Club (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team C Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

6 Khar Gym Team B Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Forest Club Team A Forest Club __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:23.19 Virdhawal Khade (Khar Gym) 
(2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

2 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

4 Nimesh Muley Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Laksh Puri Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Gaikwad YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

2 Gaurav Jaju SVP __:___.___ 

3 Yuvraj Somani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Viraj Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

5 Moeen Shirazi WSC __:___.___ 

6 Aarav Mattoo Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Pratik Warang MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Karan Rai BG __:___.___ 

3 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Dhirendra Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

5 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Ishan Bhatte Evershine __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Akshaj Tiwari RFC __:___.___ 

3 Prayan Hemwani RFC __:___.___ 

4 Krishay Agarwal Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Anay Sharma Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Amish Shroff Classique __:___.___ 

7 Atharva More RFC __:___.___ 



G.M.A.A.A. Annual Senior Open & Lower Age Group Aquatic Meet 2024  
Event schedule for Saturday 29-Jun-2024 
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SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.20 50 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:26.78 Rujuta Khade (Khar Gym) 
(2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tarini Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Alefiya Dhansura CCI __:___.___ 

6 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Kolambekar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

5 Myrah Deshpande Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Reyna Kopikar Somaiya __:___.___ 

4 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

5 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Lulu Java GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.39 50 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group V  
RECORD: 00:46.33 Daksh Shah (Ozone) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mihir Dalvi CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Vivaan Doshi NsCI __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Khandwala JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Kiaan Kaple Otters __:___.___ 

5 Shaurya Agnihotri CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Agastya Oza Celebration __:___.___ 

7 Reyansh Walke CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Deehansh Jain Classique __:___.___ 

3 Maahir Java GAKVSP __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Surana RFC __:___.___ 

5 Mirvaan Sahani Karmveer __:___.___ 

6 Parag Mohite CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Mehta Karmveer __:___.___ 

3 Divit Tatikonda MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Midhil Gupta Nahar __:___.___ 

5 Agastya Shroff Classique __:___.___ 

6 Aayushman Kadar MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.43 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group V  
RECORD: 00:49.15 Pratyasha Guchhait (IIT Bombay 
(2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kyra Kotecha GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Myra Mali CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Pahel Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Gatha Pawar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Raaya Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Sai Jain Karmveer __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Esther Koli MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Anahita Desai Nahar __:___.___ 

4 Saanvi Shinde MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Toshani Kanodia GAET __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

7 Juee Sukthankar Karmveer __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.15 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 02:15.47 Aaryan Bhosale (Forest Club) 
(2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.34 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:27.10 Trisha Karkhanis (MSP) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Aashka Motishaw CCI __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.40 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Group V  
RECORD: 00:58.96 Daksh Shah (Ozone) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Parag Mohite CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Mihir Dalvi CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Khandwala JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Agnihotri CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Kiaan Kaple Otters __:___.___ 

6 Agastya Oza Celebration __:___.___ 

7 Reyansh Walke CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Divit Tatikonda MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Agastya Shroff Classique __:___.___ 

3 Midhil Gupta Nahar __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Surana RFC __:___.___ 

5 Maahir Java GAKVSP __:___.___ 

6 Deehansh Jain Classique __:___.___ 

7 Vivaan Doshi NsCI __:___.___ 

SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.44 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls Group V  
RECORD: 01:02.23 Pratyasha Guchhait (IIT Bombay 
(2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Raaya Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Myra Mali CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Pahel Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Gatha Pawar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Kyra Kotecha GAKVSP __:___.___ 

7 Anahita Desai Nahar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Toshani Kanodia GAET __:___.___ 

3 Sai Jain Karmveer __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

5 Saanvi Shinde MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Juee Sukthankar Karmveer __:___.___ 

SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.12 200 M. Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 02:14.72 Aaryan Bhosale (Forest Club) 
(2019) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuvraj Somani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Dhiaan Doshi Otters __:___.___ 

3 Nidhish Mhapsekar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.31 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:33.35 Anannya Nayak (Forest Club) 
(2023) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Nivedita Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Tannishtha Nair Otters __:___.___ 

6 Anaaya Nigam GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.5 800 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 08:33.52 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vihaan Bharwani CCI __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aniruddha Pundale CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Laxank Purohit SVP __:___.___ 

5 Prayan Hemwani RFC __:___.___ 

6 Mitansh Surve CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.24 800 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 09:32.73 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Snehal Bhal Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Shravani Walavalkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Savali Patil CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Elina Shrivastav Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Khushi Maru Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Kolambekar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

5 Anaaya Nigam GSC __:___.___ 

6 Vidushi Prasad GAET __:___.___ 

 
 


